
L'Acchito

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ramku Oltion (06/1969) 4 11 2 6 2 3 4 12 4 7 4 7

Laci Alfred (06/2025) 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 12 4 3 4 3

Dumani Gjergj (06/2048) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 5

Donati Filippo (06/1971) 0 0 4 0 4 3 4 9 2 3 4 3

Forassiepi Ambra (06/1968) 4 9 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0

Dhamo Mirjan (06/2362) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voga Eduart (06/1972) 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ramku Oltion 06/1969 20 46 2,30

Laci Alfred 06/2025 24 37 1,54

Dumani Gjergj 06/2048 12 21 1,75

Donati Filippo 06/1971 18 18 1,00

Forassiepi Ambra 06/1968 12 10 0,83

Dhamo Mirjan 06/2362 4 9 2,25

Voga Eduart 06/1972 6 8 1,33

Le Bimbe Di Geralt

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Calloni Andrea (06/1572) 4 6 2 2 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 11

Matteoli Aurora (06/2572) 4 1 4 4 4 1 4 3 4 0 4 3

Falchi Alessio (06/2571) 2 3 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Izzo Stefania (06/2720) 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 4 5

Stanzione Andrea (06/2721) 2 0 4 0 4 3 4 0 4 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calloni Andrea 06/1572 22 34 1,55

Matteoli Aurora 06/2572 24 12 0,50

Falchi Alessio 06/2571 8 7 0,88

Izzo Stefania 06/2720 20 7 0,35

Stanzione Andrea 06/2721 22 4 0,18

Bull-In

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giglione  Alessio (06/868) 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 12

Bocchicchio Fabio (06/1016) 4 6 4 12 4 10 3 5 4 8 4 7

Dello Siesto Giuseppe (06/1043) 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 11 2 6 2 5

Bacci Sara (06/1161) 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 11 2 6

Occhipinti Simone (06/1017) 0 0 4 11 4 2 1 3 2 3 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giglione  Alessio 06/868 24 61 2,54

Bocchicchio Fabio 06/1016 23 48 2,09

Dello Siesto Giuseppe 06/1043 16 46 2,88

Bacci Sara 06/1161 18 39 2,17

Occhipinti Simone 06/1017 15 19 1,27

Dirty Darts OP

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Susini Leonardo (06/100) 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 6

Rossi Gianluca (06/104) 1 0 2 3 4 8 4 1 2 6 4 7

Federighi Tommaso (06/103) 4 4 4 6 2 3 4 1 4 10 0 0

Boscia Pasquale (06/2715) 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 2 3 4 4

Coltelli Lorenzo (06/152) 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 8

Amato Tommaso (06/101) 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 1 2 1 2 3

La Fata Salvatore (06/1772) 3 1 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Susini Leonardo 06/100 18 37 2,06

Rossi Gianluca 06/104 17 25 1,47

Federighi Tommaso 06/103 18 24 1,33

Boscia Pasquale 06/2715 10 19 1,90

Coltelli Lorenzo 06/152 12 18 1,50

Amato Tommaso 06/101 14 17 1,21

La Fata Salvatore 06/1772 7 10 1,43


